University of Southern Indiana
Faculty Load and Productivity Report
Summer Il 2006

College

BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT

FT/PT

Instructor

CHOE S

FOROUGHI A
FOROUGHI A
FOROUGHI A

LAIC
LAIC
LAIC

MCGUIRE B
MCGUIRE B

NOLAN E

PELUCHETTE J

RHIM J
RHIM J

SAXBY C

VALENTINE G

WADE D
WADE D

TOTAL BE

Excel: 20063FLP
Sheet: FLP063
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

MKTG305.401

CIS 151.NM1
CIS 151.401
CIS 151.402

ECON209.401
ECON343.401
FIN 343.401

ACCT201.401
ACCT202.401

CIS 261.401

MNGT201.401

FIN 305.401
FIN 461.401

MKTG332.401

ASBEG690.401

ACCT303.401
ACCT311.401

Reimb
Hours

3.00
3.00

0.00
1.00
1.00
2.00

3.00
3.00
0.00
6.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

41.00

Percent
of Load

0.500
0.500

0.000
0.167
0.167
0.333

0.500
0.500
0.000
1.000

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

6.833

Credit
Hours

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
9.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
9.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

51.0

Page 1 of 29

Hours

Enrollment Generated

23.0 69.0
23.0 69.0
15.0 45.0
16.0 48.0
19.0 57.0
50.0 150.0
32.0 96.0
6.0 18.0
24.0 72.0
62.0 186.0
25.0 75.0
27.0 81.0
52.0 156.0
10.0 30.0
10.0 30.0
9.0 27.0
9.0 27.0
24.0 72.0
20.0 60.0
44.0 132.0
23.0 69.0
23.0 69.0
11.0 33.0
11.0 33.0
11.0 33.0
24.0 72.0
35.0 105.0
319.0 957.0

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo
June 29, 2006



University of Southern Indiana
Faculty Load and Productivity Report
Summer Il 2006

College

EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT

FT/PT

Instructor

AKINTUNDE O

ALLEN S

BAKER

BENNETT S

BOYD S

CHASE M
CHASE M
CHASE M
CHASE M

COUSERT D
COUSERT D
COUSERT D

DAVIDSON P
DAVIDSON P

DIVINE J

GOODEN S
GOODEN S
GOODEN S

HAMON J
HAMON J

KAMLA J
KAMLA J

Excel: 20063FLP
Sheet: FLP063
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

EDUC603.401

EDUC214.401

SW ADMISSION

PED 286.NO1

EDUC355.401

EDUC490.405
EDUC511.NC1
EDUC590.405
EDUC421.601

SOCW390.403
SOCW692.701
SOCW692.703

EDUC423.701
EDUC523.701

EDUC601.401

EDUC398.402
EDUC490.404
EDUC590.404

EDUC388.401
COORD RECRUIT

PED 161.401
PED 295.401

Reimb
Hours

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

2.00
2.00

3.00
3.00

0.00
1.50
0.00
1.50
3.00

0.00
0.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
0.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
0.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

1.00
3.00
4.00

Percent
of Load

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.333
0.333

0.500
0.500

0.000
0.250
0.000
0.250
0.500

0.000
0.000
0.500
0.500

0.500
0.000
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.000
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.167
0.500
0.667

Credit
Hours

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

0.0
0.0

2.0
2.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
0.0
9.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
9.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
9.0

3.0
0.0
3.0

1.0
3.0
4.0

Page 2 of 29

Hours

Enrollment Generated

12.0 36.0
12.0 36.0
18.0 54.0
18.0 54.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0
14.0 28.0
14.0 28.0
14.0 42.0
14.0 42.0

2.0 6.0
17.0 51.0

2.0 6.0

0.0 0.0
21.0 63.0

1.0 3.0
17.0 51.0

9.0 27.0
27.0 81.0
11.0 33.0

7.0 21.0
18.0 54.0
15.0 45.0
15.0 45.0
17.0 51.0

1.0 3.0
15.0 45.0
33.0 99.0
30.0 90.0

0.0 0.0
30.0 90.0
15.0 15.0
21.0 63.0
36.0 78.0

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo
June 29, 2006



University of Southern Indiana
Faculty Load and Productivity Report
Summer Il 2006

College FT/PT Instructor
EH FT MARCUM P
EH FT MARCUM P
EH FT MARCUM P
EH FT MEYER J
EH FT OPATRNY M
EH FT OPATRNY M
EH FT OTTO B
EH FT PARKISON P
EH FT PHILLIPS |
EH FT PRICE C
EH FT SLAVKIN M
EH FT SLAVKIN M
EH FT SLAVKIN M
EH FT SLAVKIN M
EH FT THOMAS

TOTAL FT EH

Excel: 20063FLP
Sheet: FLP063
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

PED 118.401
PED 162.401
PED 186.401

EDUC344.401

SOCW239.401
DIR OF FIELD

EDUC306.401

EDUCS588.401

SOCW692.702

DE PREP

EDUC590.401
EDUC590.402
EDUC590.403
NCATE/TE

LIVING LEARNING

Reimb
Hours

1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
3.00

2.00
2.00

71.00

Percent
of Load

0.167
0.167
0.167
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.500

0.333
0.333

11.833

Credit
Hours

1.0
1.0
1.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
0.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

0.0
0.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
0.0
6.0

0.0
0.0

78.0

Page 3 of 29
Hours

Enrollment Generated
10.0 10.0
19.0 19.0
19.0 19.0
48.0 48.0
23.0 69.0
23.0 69.0
18.0 54.0
0.0 0.0
18.0 54.0
21.0 63.0
21.0 63.0
13.0 39.0
13.0 39.0
18.0 54.0
18.0 54.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
2.0 2.0
13.0 26.0
1.0 3.0
0.0 0.0
16.0 31.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
395.0 1028.0

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo
June 29, 2006



University of Southern Indiana
Faculty Load and Productivity Report

Summer 1l 2006

College FT/PT Instructor

EH PT ALVAREZ

EH PT ALVAREZ

EH PT COLET

EH PT COLET

EH PT FLECK F

EH PT HELFRICH M

EH PT HUFF S

EH PT PICKERING C

EH PT PORTER K

EH PT TRELAR

EH PT WOLLIN K

EH PT WOLLIN K
TOTAL PT EH
TOTAL EH

Excel: 20063FLP
Sheet: FLP063
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course
EDUC411.NC1
EDUC511.NC1

EDUC490.405
EDUC590.405

EDUC685.401

EDUC421.601

EDUC686.401

EDUC476.401

PED 114.401

EDUC344.402

EDUC343.401
EDUC398.401

Reimb
Hours

1.50
0.00
1.50

3.00
0.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

1.50
1.50

3.00
3.00

0.00
0.00

1.00
1.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00
22.00

93.00

Percent
of Load

0.250
0.000
0.250

0.500
0.000
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.250
0.250

0.500
0.500

0.000
0.000

0.167
0.167

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000
3.667

15.500

Credit
Hours

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

3.0
3.0

0.0
0.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

1.0
1.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0
19.0

97.0

Page 4 of 29

Hours

Enrollment Generated

0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
10.0 30.0
10.0 30.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
13.0 39.0
13.0 39.0
1.0 3.0
1.0 3.0
20.0 20.0
20.0 20.0
22.0 66.0
22.0 66.0
12.0 36.0
16.0 48.0
28.0 84.0
94.0 242.0
489.0 1270.0

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo
June 29, 2006



College FT/PT Instructor
LA FT AAKHUS P
LA FT BLACK D
LA FT COOPER G
LA FT COOPER G
LA FT COOPER G
LA FT CRAIG D
LA FT DARRELL S
LA FT DINKINS S
LA FT DIXON M
LA FT EVEY J
LA FT EVEY J
LA FT FELTON M
LA FT FELTON M
LA FT FELTON M
LA FT GERE A
LA FT GRAHAM M
LA FT HARISON J
LA FT HARISON J
LA FT HOENESS-KRUPSAW
LA FT HOENESS-KRUPSAW
LA FT HOENESS-KRUPSAW S
LA FT HUBBELL D
LA FT HUBBELL D

University of Southern Indiana
Faculty Load and Productivity Report
Summer Il 2006

Excel: 20063FLP
Sheet: FLP063
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

ADMN ASGN INA

RTV 353.401

PRL 261.NO1
PRL 463.401
PRL 498.401

ADMN ASGN MAS

ADMN ASGN HD

ENG 101.401

HIST343.401

PSY 425.NO1
ADMN ASGN IN9

PSY 261.401
PSY 381.401
PSY 498.401

PSY 322.401

ADMN ASGN INO

HIST112.NO1
HIST372.401

ENG 265.401
HUM 242.401
ADMN ASGN PRS

THTR101.401
THTR400.403

Reimb
Hours

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
0.00
6.00

1.00
1.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00
0.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

0.00
3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
0.00
3.00

Percent
of Load

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
0.000
1.000

0.167
0.167

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500
0.000
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.000
0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.000
0.500

Credit
Hours

0.0
0.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
9.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
0.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
9.0

3.0
3.0

0.0
0.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0
0.0
6.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

Page 5 of 29
Hours

Enrollment Generated
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
6.0 18.0
6.0 18.0
21.0 63.0
6.0 18.0
6.0 18.0
33.0 99.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
10.0 30.0
10.0 30.0
19.0 57.0
19.0 57.0
21.0 63.0
0.0 0.0
21.0 63.0
19.0 57.0
14.0 42.0
2.0 6.0
35.0 105.0
31.0 93.0
31.0 93.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
22.0 66.0
18.0 54.0
40.0 120.0
1.0 3.0
9.0 27.0
0.0 0.0
10.0 30.0
24.0 72.0
1.0 3.0
25.0 75.0

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo
June 29, 2006



University of Southern Indiana
Faculty Load and Productivity Report
Summer Il 2006

College
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT

FT/PT

Instructor

HUERTAT

HUERTAT

JEFFERS R

KIESEL S
KIESEL S

LATORRE G

MICER D

MORRIS J
MORRIS J

MUSSARD R

PETRANEK C
PETRANEK C
PETRANEK C

PITZER D

POSTON V

RAYMOND P
RAYMOND P
RAYMOND P

REID N

RINKS J
RINKS J

Excel: 20063FLP
Sheet: FLP063
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

SPANZ203.401

SPAN407.401

ADMN ASGN SPD

CMST101.401
CMST308.401

SPAN101.401

ENG 201.401

RTV 350.401
ADMN ASGN WSI

PHIL200.401

ADMN ASGN INC
ADMN ASGN IND
ADMN ASGN INE

LIBA497.401

ADMN ASGN SLL

POLS101.401
POLS102.NV1
POLS498.401

ENG 301.401

COMM494.NO1
LIBA497.402

Reimb
Hours

3.00
0.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

0.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
9.00

3.00
3.00

1.00
1.00

3.00
3.00
0.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

Percent
of Load

0.500
0.000
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.000
0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
0.500
1.500

0.500
0.500

0.167
0.167

0.500
0.500
0.000
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

Credit
Hours

3.0
3.0
6.0

0.0
0.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

1.0
0.0
1.0

3.0
3.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

3.0
3.0

0.0
0.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
9.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

Page 6 of 29

Hours

Enrollment Generated

23.0 69.0
1.0 3.0
24.0 72.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
19.0 57.0
16.0 48.0
35.0 105.0
26.0 78.0
26.0 78.0
15.0 45.0
15.0 45.0
1.0 1.0
0.0 0.0
1.0 1.0
37.0 111.0
37.0 111.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
15.0 45.0
15.0 45.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
11.0 33.0
23.0 69.0
1.0 3.0
35.0 105.0
10.0 30.0
10.0 30.0
31.0 93.0
15.0 45.0
46.0 138.0

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo
June 29, 2006



University of Southern Indiana
Faculty Load and Productivity Report
Summer Il 2006

College
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT

FT/PT

Instructor

RIVERS T
RIVERS T
RIVERS T
RIVERS T
RIVERS T

ROAT R
ROAT R

SCHROER T
SCHROER T

SKOGLUND M

UDUEHI J

VONFUHRMANN E
VONFUHRMANN E

WEST JR. R
WEST JR. R
WEST JR. R

WILHELMUS T
WILHELMUS T

WOODEN S

ZEHR S

TOTAL FT LA

Excel: 20063FLP
Sheet: FLP063
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

ENG 105.NO1
ENG 415.401
ENG 515.401
LBST590.401
LBST690.401

COMM192.NM1

JRN 498.401

SOC 121.401
SOC 225.401

HUM 222.401

ART 395.401

ENG 386.401
HUM 211.401

ADV 342.401
ADV 343.401
ADV 498.401

ENG 255.401
HUM 212.401

ENG 201.403

SOC 121.402

Reimb
Hours

3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00

3.00
0.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00
0.00
6.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

149.00

Percent
of Load

0.500
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000

0.500
0.000
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500
0.000
1.000

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

24.833

Credit
Hours

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
15.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
9.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

154.0

Page 7 of 29

Hours

Enrollment Generated

10.0 30.0
12.0 36.0
3.0 9.0
5.0 15.0
1.0 3.0
31.0 93.0
25.0 75.0
1.0 3.0
26.0 78.0
29.0 87.0
15.0 45.0
44.0 132.0
20.0 60.0
20.0 60.0
15.0 45.0
15.0 45.0
19.0 57.0
28.0 84.0
47.0 141.0
12.0 36.0
16.0 48.0
1.0 3.0
29.0 87.0
17.0 51.0
22.0 66.0
39.0 117.0
11.0 33.0
11.0 33.0
2.0 6.0
2.0 6.0
738.0 2212.0

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo
June 29, 2006



University of Southern Indiana
Faculty Load and Productivity Report
Summer Il 2006

College
LA PT
LA PT
LA PT
LA PT
LA PT
LA PT
LA PT
LA PT

FT/PT

Instructor

BRAYSMITH E

BRAYSMITH E

BURNETT E

COMBS P

ELLENSTEIN L

MARTIN B

NOURI M

UEBELHOR T

TOTAL PT LA

TOTAL LA

Excel: 20063FLP
Sheet: FLP063
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

ART 273.401

ART 489.401

ART 315.401

ART 201.401

CMST107.401

HIST101.401

FREN101.402

HIST102.401

Reimb
Hours

4.00
0.00
4.00

4.00
4.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

23.00

172.00

Percent
of Load

0.667
0.000
0.667

0.667
0.667

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

3.833

28.667

Credit
Hours

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

24.0

178.0

Page 8 of 29
Hours

Enrollment Generated
8.0 24.0
1.0 3.0
9.0 27.0
10.0 30.0
10.0 30.0
15.0 45.0
15.0 45.0
14.0 42.0
14.0 42.0
19.0 57.0
19.0 57.0
11.0 33.0
11.0 33.0
16.0 48.0
16.0 48.0
94.0 282.0
832.0 2494.0

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo

June 29, 2006



University of Southern Indiana
Faculty Load and Productivity Report
Summer Il 2006

College

NH FT
NH FT
NH FT
NH FT
NH FT
NH FT
NH FT
NH FT
NH FT
NH FT
NH FT
NH FT
NH FT
NH FT
NH FT
NH FT
NH FT

FT/PT

Instructor

AHMAD S

BUTTERFIELD R

DUGGER B
DUGGER B

EVINGER L

FRENCH K
FRENCH K

HOBBS R

HOOPER R
HOOPER R

MCCULLOUGH J

SCHMITT A
SCHMITT A

ST. CLAIRJ

VALADARES K

WHITE A
WHITE A

TOTAL FT NH

Excel: 20063FLP
Sheet: FLP063
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

OTA 344.401

HP 496.NC1

HP 498.F01
NURS467.FO1

HP 435.NO1

OTA 297.401
OTA 298.401

OT 690.NO1

REST205.701
REST206.701

HP 115.NO1

REST293.701
REST391.701

NURS467.NO1

HP 490.401

NURS351.NO1
NURS451.NO1

Reimb
Hours

4.00
4.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

2.00
2.00
4.00

3.00
3.00

1.00
3.00
4.00

2.00
2.00

1.00
3.00
4.00

3.00
3.00

1.00
1.00

3.00
0.00
3.00

40.00

Percent
of Load

0.667
0.667

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.333
0.333
0.667

0.500
0.500

0.167
0.500
0.667

0.333
0.333

0.167
0.500
0.667

0.500
0.500

0.167
0.167

0.500
0.000
0.500

6.667

Credit
Hours

4.0
4.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

2.0
2.0
4.0

3.0
3.0

1.0
3.0
4.0

2.0
2.0

1.0
3.0
4.0

3.0
3.0

1.0
1.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

43.0

Page 9 of 29
Hours

Enrollment Generated
30.0 120.0
30.0 120.0
26.0 78.0
26.0 78.0
1.0 3.0
9.0 27.0
10.0 30.0
47.0 141.0
47.0 141.0
2.0 4.0
28.0 56.0
30.0 60.0
44.0 132.0
44.0 132.0
14.0 14.0
14.0 42.0
28.0 56.0
42.0 84.0
42.0 84.0
14.0 14.0
8.0 24.0
22.0 38.0
16.0 48.0
16.0 48.0
1.0 1.0
1.0 1.0
6.0 18.0
5.0 15.0
11.0 33.0
307.0 821.0

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo

June 29, 2006



University of Southern Indiana
Faculty Load and Productivity Report
Summer Il 2006

College FT/PT Instructor
NH PT BLUE L
NH PT KOOB P
NH PT KURIC J
TOTAL PT NH
TOTAL NH

Excel: 20063FLP
Sheet: FLP063
FOCEXEC: FLP

Reimb
Course Hours

NURS466.NO2 5.00
5.00

NURS353.NO1 3.00
3.00

NURS465.NO2 5.00
5.00

13.00

53.00

Percent
of Load

0.833
0.833

0.500
0.500

0.833
0.833

2.167

8.833

Credit
Hours

5.0
5.0

3.0
3.0

5.0
5.0

13.0

56.0

Page 10 of 29

Enrollment

15.0
15.0

33.0
33.0

7.0
7.0

55.0

362.0

Hours
Generated

75.0
75.0

99.0
99.0

35.0
35.0

209.0

1030.0

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo

June 29, 2006



University of Southern Indiana
Faculty Load and Productivity Report
Summer Il 2006

College
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT

FT/PT

Instructor

BAATH G

DIPIETRO J
DIPIETRO J

DOSS P

JOLLY A

KALVELAGE B

KNUST M
KNUST M

KUBAN P

LEIGH C
LEIGH C

NAGHDI F

RITTERSKAMP D
RITTERSKAMP D

SEYLER J
SEYLER J
SEYLER J

SUMMERS B

WELLS J

TOTAL FT SE

Excel: 20063FLP
Sheet: FLP063
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

BIOL122.401

GEOL115.401
GEOL115.402

GEOL390.401

MATH111.701

BIOL105.401

MATH100.701
MATH101.701

ENGR255.701

MATH115.401
MATH215.401

ENGR275.701

MATH111.401
MATH205.401

CHEM261.401
CHEM318.NC1
CHEM319.NC1

BIOL492.401

MATH100.402

Reimb
Hours

3.50
3.50

3.00
3.00
6.00

2.00
2.00

4.00
4.00

3.50
3.50

3.00
1.00
4.00

5.25
5.25

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

4.00
2.00
6.00

4.00
0.50
0.50
5.00

0.00
0.00

3.00
3.00

51.25

Percent
of Load

0.583
0.583

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.333
0.333

0.667
0.667

0.583
0.583

0.500
0.167
0.667

0.875
0.875

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.667
0.333
1.000

0.667
0.083
0.083
0.833

0.000
0.000

0.500
0.500

8.542

Credit
Hours

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

2.0
2.0

4.0
4.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
1.0
4.0

4.0
4.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

4.0
2.0
6.0

4.0
0.5
0.5
5.0

2.0
2.0

3.0
3.0

51.0

Page 11 of 29

Hours

Enrollment Generated

23.0 69.0
23.0 69.0
17.0 51.0
20.0 60.0
37.0 111.0
5.0 10.0
5.0 10.0
17.0 68.0
17.0 68.0
15.0 45.0
15.0 45.0
11.0 33.0
11.0 11.0
22.0 44.0
3.0 12.0
3.0 12.0
11.0 33.0
26.0 78.0
37.0 111.0
6.0 18.0
6.0 18.0
19.0 76.0
21.0 42.0
40.0 118.0
18.0 72.0
3.0 15
2.0 1.0
23.0 74.5
3.0 6.0
3.0 6.0
12.0 36.0
12.0 36.0
243.0 722.5

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo
June 29, 2006



University of Southern Indiana
Faculty Load and Productivity Report
Summer Il 2006

College
SE PT
SE PT
SE PT
SE PT
SE PT
SE PT
ub PT

FT/PT

Instructor

GROBEN G

PRESKE L

PUCKETT P
PUCKETT P

STONE D

STONE D

TOTAL PT SE

TOTAL SE

FITHIAN C

TOTAL UD

TOTAL FULL TIME

TOTAL PART TIME

TOTAL ALL FT/PT

Excel: 20063FLP
Sheet: FLP063
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

MATH108.401

BIOL251.401

BIOL121.402
BIOL121.403

CHEM354.701
CHEM261.401

GENSO097.401

Reimb
Hours

4.00
4.00

3.00
3.00

3.50
1.50
5.00
5.25
1.25
5.25
17.25
68.50

3.00
3.00

3.00

352.25

78.25

430.50

Percent
of Load

0.667
0.667

0.500
0.500

0.583
0.250
0.833
0.875
0.208
0.875
2.875
11.417

0.500
0.500

0.500

58.708

13.042

71.750

Credit
Hours

4.0
4.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0
4.0
0.0
4.0
17.0
68.0

3.0
3.0

3.0

377.0

76.0

453.0

Page 12 of 29

Enrollment

10.0
10.0

63.0
63.0

22.0
20.0
42.0
14.0
0.0
14.0
129.0
372.0

14.0
14.0

14.0

2002.0

386.0

2388.0

Hours
Generated

40.0
40.0

189.0
189.0

66.0
60.0
126.0
56.0
0.0
56.0
411.0
1133.5

42.0
42.0

42.0

5740.5

1186.0

6926.5

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo

June 29, 2006



University of Southern Indiana
Faculty Load and Productivity Report
Summer Il 2006

College
XS PT
BE PT
LA PT
LA PT
LA PT
LA PT
LA FT
LA FT
ub PT
ub PT

FT/PT

Instructor

SOUTH M
TOTAL NON-REIMB

DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
TOTAL DISTANCE EDUC

CANCELLED
CANCELLED
TOTAL CANCELLED

STUDY ABROAD
STUDY ABROAD
TOTAL STUDY ABROAD

TOTAL Summer Il 2006

Excel: 20063FLP
Sheet: FLP063
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

MS 204.401

ASBE231.P01
HIST101.P0O1
HIST112.P0O1
POLS309.P0O1
SPAN102.P0O1

ENG 100.401
JRN 281.401

GENS444.003
GENS444.006

Reimb
Hours

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

430.50

Percent
of Load

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

71.750

Credit
Hours

4.0
4.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
15.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
6.0
9.0

487.0

Page 13 of 29

Enrollment

1.0
1.0

1.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
8.0

1.0
3.0
4.0

1.0
2.0
3.0

2404.0

Hours
Generated

4.0
4.0

3.0
9.0
6.0
3.0
3.0
24.0

3.0
9.0
12.0

3.0
12.0
15.0

6981.5

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo

June 29, 2006



University of Southern Indiana
College of Business

Faculty Load and Productivity Report

Summer Il 2006

College FT/PT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT
BE FT

Excel: 20063FLP

Sheet: BE
FOCEXEC: FLP

Instructor

CHOE S

FOROUGHI A
FOROUGHI A
FOROUGHI A

LAIC
LAIC
LAIC

MCGUIRE B
MCGUIRE B

NOLAN E

PELUCHETTE J

RHIM J
RHIM J

SAXBY C

VALENTINE G

WADE D
WADE D

TOTAL BE

Course

MKTG305.401

CIS 151.NM1
CIS 151.401
CIS 151.402

ECON209.401
ECON343.401
FIN 343.401

ACCT201.401
ACCT202.401

CIS 261.401

MNGT201.401

FIN 305.401
FIN 461.401

MKTG332.401

ASBE690.401

ACCT303.401
ACCT311.401

Reimb
Hours

3.00
3.00

0.00
1.00
1.00
2.00

3.00
3.00
0.00
6.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

41.00

Percent
of Load

0.500
0.500

0.000
0.167
0.167
0.333

0.500
0.500
0.000
1.000

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

6.833

Credit
Hours

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
9.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
9.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

51.0

Page 14 of 29

Hours

Enrollment Generated

23.0 69.0
23.0 69.0
15.0 45.0
16.0 48.0
19.0 57.0
50.0 150.0
32.0 96.0
6.0 18.0
24.0 72.0
62.0 186.0
25.0 75.0
27.0 81.0
52.0 156.0
10.0 30.0
10.0 30.0
9.0 27.0
9.0 27.0
24.0 72.0
20.0 60.0
44.0 132.0
23.0 69.0
23.0 69.0
11.0 33.0
11.0 33.0
11.0 33.0
24.0 72.0
35.0 105.0
319.0 957.0

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo
June 21, 2006



University of Southern Indiana
Bower-Suhrheinrich College of Education and Human Services
Faculty Load and Productivity Report
Summer Il 2006

College

EH

EH

EH

EH

EH

EH
EH
EH
EH

EH
EH
EH

EH
EH

EH

EH
EH
EH

EH
EH

EH
EH

FT/PT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
FT
FT

FT
FT

FT

FT
FT
FT

FT
FT

FT
FT

Instructor

AKINTUNDE O

ALLEN S

BAKER

BENNETT S

BOYD S

CHASE M
CHASE M
CHASE M
CHASE M

COUSERT D
COUSERT D
COUSERT D

DAVIDSON P
DAVIDSON P

DIVINE J

GOODEN S
GOODEN S
GOODEN S

HAMON J
HAMON J

KAMLA J
KAMLA J

Excel: 20063FLP
Sheet: EH
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

EDUC603.401

EDUC214.401

SW ADMISSION

PED 286.NO1

EDUC355.401

EDUC490.405
EDUC511.NC1
EDUC590.405
EDUC421.601

SOCW390.403
SOCW692.701
SOCW692.703

EDUC423.701
EDUC523.701

EDUC601.401

EDUC398.402
EDUC490.404
EDUC590.404

EDUC388.401
COORD RECRUIT

PED 161.401
PED 295.401

Reimb
Hours

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

2.00
2.00

3.00
3.00

0.00
1.50
0.00
1.50
3.00

0.00
0.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
0.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
0.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

1.00
3.00
4.00

Percent
of Load

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.333
0.333

0.500
0.500

0.000
0.250
0.000
0.250
0.500

0.000
0.000
0.500
0.500

0.500
0.000
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.000
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.167
0.500
0.667

Credit
Hours

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

0.0
0.0

2.0
2.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
0.0
9.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
9.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
9.0

3.0
0.0
3.0

1.0
3.0
4.0

Page 15 of 29

Hours

Enrollment Generated

12.0 36.0
12.0 36.0
18.0 54.0
18.0 54.0

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0
14.0 28.0
14.0 28.0
14.0 42.0
14.0 42.0

2.0 6.0
17.0 51.0

2.0 6.0

0.0 0.0
21.0 63.0

1.0 3.0
17.0 51.0

9.0 27.0
27.0 81.0
11.0 33.0

7.0 21.0
18.0 54.0
15.0 45.0
15.0 45.0
17.0 51.0

1.0 3.0
15.0 45.0
33.0 99.0
30.0 90.0

0.0 0.0
30.0 90.0
15.0 15.0
21.0 63.0
36.0 78.0

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo
June 29, 2006



University of Southern Indiana

Bower-Suhrheinrich College of Education and Human Services
Faculty Load and Productivity Report
Summer Il 2006

College

EH
EH
EH

EH

EH
EH

EH

EH

EH

EH

EH
EH
EH
EH

EH

FT/PT

FT
FT
FT

FT

FT
FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT
FT
FT
FT

FT

Instructor

MARCUM P
MARCUM P
MARCUM P

MEYER J

OPATRNY M
OPATRNY M

OTTO B

PARKISON P

PHILLIPS |

PRICE C

SLAVKIN M
SLAVKIN M
SLAVKIN M
SLAVKIN M

THOMAS

TOTAL FT EH

Excel: 20063FLP
Sheet: EH
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

PED 118.401
PED 162.401
PED 186.401

EDUC344.401

SOCW239.401
DIR OF FIELD

EDUC306.401

EDUC588.401

SOCW692.702

DE PREP

EDUC590.401
EDUC590.402
EDUC590.403
NCATE/TE

LIVING LEARNING

Reimb
Hours

1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
3.00

2.00
2.00

71.00

Percent
of Load

0.167
0.167
0.167
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.500

0.333
0.333

11.833

Credit
Hours

1.0
1.0
1.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
0.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

0.0
0.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
0.0
6.0

0.0
0.0

78.0

Page 16 of 29

Enrollment

10.0
19.0
19.0
48.0

23.0
23.0

18.0
0.0
18.0

21.0
21.0

13.0
13.0

18.0
18.0

0.0
0.0

2.0
13.0
1.0
0.0
16.0

0.0
0.0

395.0

Hours
Generated

10.0
19.0
19.0
48.0

69.0
69.0

54.0
0.0
54.0

63.0
63.0

39.0
39.0

54.0
54.0

0.0
0.0

2.0
26.0
3.0
0.0
31.0

0.0
0.0

1028.0

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo

June 29, 2006



University of Southern Indiana

Bower-Suhrheinrich College of Education and Human Services
Faculty Load and Productivity Report
Summer Il 2006

College
EH
EH

EH
EH

EH

EH

EH

EH

EH

EH

EH
EH

FT/PT
PT
PT

PT
PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT
PT

Instructor
ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ

COLET
COLET

FLECK F

HELFRICH M

HUFF S

PICKERING C

PORTER K

TRELAR

WOLLIN K
WOLLIN K

TOTAL PT EH

TOTAL EH

Excel: 20063FLP
Sheet: EH
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course
EDUC411.NC1
EDUC511.NC1

EDUC490.405
EDUC590.405

EDUC685.401

EDUC421.601

EDUC686.401

EDUC476.401

PED 114.401

EDUC344.402

EDUC343.401
EDUC398.401

Reimb
Hours

1.50
0.00
1.50

3.00
0.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

1.50
1.50

3.00
3.00

0.00
0.00

1.00
1.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00
22.00

93.00

Percent
of Load

0.250
0.000
0.250

0.500
0.000
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.250
0.250

0.500
0.500

0.000
0.000

0.167
0.167

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000
3.667

15.500

Credit
Hours

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

3.0
3.0

0.0
0.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

1.0
1.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0
19.0

97.0

Page 17 of 29

Enrollment

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

10.0
10.0

0.0
0.0

13.0
13.0

1.0
1.0

20.0
20.0

22.0
22.0

12.0
16.0
28.0
94.0

489.0

Hours
Generated

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

30.0
30.0

0.0
0.0

39.0
39.0

3.0
3.0

20.0
20.0

66.0
66.0

36.0
48.0
84.0
242.0

1270.0

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo

June 29, 2006



University of Southern Indiana
College of Liberal Arts

Faculty Load and Productivity Report
Summer Il 2006

College
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT

FT/PT

Instructor Course
AAKHUS P ADMN ASGN INA
BLACK D RTV 353.401
COOPER G PRL 261.NO1
COOPER G PRL 463.401
COOPER G PRL 498.401
CRAIG D ADMN ASGN MAS
DARRELL S ADMN ASGN HD
DINKINS S ENG 101.401
DIXON M HIST343.401
EVEY J PSY 425.NO1
EVEY J ADMN ASGN IN9
FELTON M PSY 261.401
FELTON M PSY 381.401
FELTON M PSY 498.401
GERE A PSY 322.401
GRAHAM M ADMN ASGN INO
HARISON J HIST112.NO1
HARISON J HIST372.401
HOENESS-KRUPSAW ENG 265.401

HOENESS-KRUPSAW HUM 242.401
HOENESS-KRUPSAW S ADMN ASGN PRS

HUBBELL D THTR101.401
HUBBELL D THTR400.403

Excel: 20063FLP

Sheet: LA

FOCEXEC: FLP

Reimb
Hours

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
0.00
6.00

1.00
1.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00
0.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

0.00
3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
0.00
3.00

Percent
of Load

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
0.000
1.000

0.167
0.167

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500
0.000
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.000
0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.000
0.500

Credit
Hours

0.0
0.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
9.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
0.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
9.0

3.0
3.0

0.0
0.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0
0.0
6.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

Page 18 of 29

Enrollment

0.0
0.0

6.0
6.0

21.0
6.0
6.0

33.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

10.0
10.0

19.0
19.0

21.0
0.0
21.0

19.0
14.0

2.0
35.0

31.0
31.0

0.0
0.0

22.0
18.0
40.0

1.0
9.0
0.0
10.0

24.0
1.0
25.0

Hours
Generated

0.0
0.0

18.0
18.0

63.0
18.0
18.0
99.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

30.0
30.0

57.0
57.0

63.0
0.0
63.0

57.0
42.0
6.0
105.0

93.0
93.0

0.0
0.0

66.0
54.0
120.0

3.0
27.0
0.0
30.0

72.0
3.0
75.0

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo

June 20, 2006



University of Southern Indiana
College of Liberal Arts

Faculty Load and Productivity Report

Summer 1l 2006

College FT/PT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT

Instructor

HUERTAT

HUERTAT

JEFFERS R

KIESEL S
KIESEL S

LATORRE G

MICER D

MORRIS J
MORRIS J

MUSSARD R

PETRANEK C
PETRANEK C
PETRANEK C

PITZER D

POSTON V

RAYMOND P
RAYMOND P
RAYMOND P

REID N

RINKS J
RINKS J

Excel: 20063FLP

Sheet: LA

FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

SPAN203.401

SPAN407.401

ADMN ASGN SPD

CMST101.401
CMST308.401

SPAN101.401

ENG 201.401

RTV 350.401
ADMN ASGN WSI

PHIL200.401

ADMN ASGN INC
ADMN ASGN IND
ADMN ASGN INE

LIBA497.401

ADMN ASGN SLL

POLS101.401
POLS102.NV1
POLS498.401

ENG 301.401

COMM494.NO1
LIBA497.402

Reimb
Hours

3.00
0.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

0.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
9.00

3.00
3.00

1.00
1.00

3.00
3.00
0.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

Percent
of Load

0.500
0.000
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.000
0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
0.500
1.500

0.500
0.500

0.167
0.167

0.500
0.500
0.000
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

Credit
Hours

3.0
3.0
6.0

0.0
0.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

1.0
0.0
1.0

3.0
3.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

3.0
3.0

0.0
0.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
9.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0
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Hours

Enrollment Generated

23.0 69.0
1.0 3.0
24.0 72.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
19.0 57.0
16.0 48.0
35.0 105.0
26.0 78.0
26.0 78.0
15.0 45.0
15.0 45.0
1.0 1.0
0.0 0.0
1.0 1.0
37.0 111.0
37.0 111.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
15.0 45.0
15.0 45.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
11.0 33.0
23.0 69.0
1.0 3.0
35.0 105.0
10.0 30.0
10.0 30.0
31.0 93.0
15.0 45.0
46.0 138.0

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo
June 20, 2006



University of Southern Indiana
College of Liberal Arts

Faculty Load and Productivity Report

Summer 1l 2006

College FT/PT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT
LA FT

Instructor

RIVERS T
RIVERS T
RIVERS T
RIVERS T
RIVERS T

ROAT R
ROAT R

SCHROER T
SCHROER T

SKOGLUND M

UDUEHI J

VONFUHRMANN E
VONFUHRMANN E

WEST JR. R
WEST JR. R
WEST JR. R

WILHELMUS T
WILHELMUS T

WOODEN S

ZEHR S

TOTAL FT LA

Excel: 20063FLP

Sheet: LA

FOCEXEC: FLP

Course
ENG 105.NO1
ENG 415.401
ENG 515.401

LBST590.401
LBST690.401

COMM192.NM1
JRN 498.401

SOC 121.401
SOC 225.401

HUM 222.401

ART 395.401

ENG 386.401
HUM 211.401

ADV 342.401
ADV 343.401
ADV 498.401

ENG 255.401
HUM 212.401

ENG 201.403

SOC 121.402

Reimb
Hours

3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00

3.00
0.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00
0.00
6.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

149.00

Percent
of Load

0.500
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000

0.500
0.000
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500
0.000
1.000

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

24.833

Credit
Hours

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
15.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
9.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

154.0

Page 20 of 29

Enrollment

10.0
12.0
3.0
5.0
1.0
31.0

25.0
1.0
26.0

29.0
15.0
44.0

20.0
20.0

15.0
15.0

19.0
28.0
47.0

12.0
16.0

1.0
29.0

17.0
22.0
39.0

11.0
11.0

2.0
2.0

738.0

Hours
Generated

30.0
36.0
9.0
15.0
3.0
93.0

75.0
3.0
78.0

87.0
45.0
132.0

60.0
60.0

45.0
45.0

57.0
84.0
141.0

36.0
48.0

3.0
87.0

51.0
66.0
117.0

33.0
33.0

6.0
6.0

2212.0

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo

June 20, 2006



University of Southern Indiana
College of Liberal Arts

Faculty Load and Productivity Report

Summer 1l 2006

College FT/PT
LA PT
LA PT
LA PT
LA PT
LA PT
LA PT
LA PT
LA PT

Instructor

BRAYSMITH E
BRAYSMITH E

BURNETT E

COMBS P

ELLENSTEIN L

MARTIN B

NOURI M

UEBELHOR T

TOTAL PT LA

TOTAL LA

Excel: 20063FLP

Sheet: LA

FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

ART 273.401

ART 489.401

ART 315.401

ART 201.401

CMST107.401

HIST101.401

FREN101.402

HIST102.401

Reimb
Hours

4.00
0.00
4.00

4.00
4.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

23.00

172.00

Percent
of Load

0.667
0.000
0.667

0.667
0.667

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

3.833

28.667

Credit
Hours

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

24.0

178.0

Page 21 of 29

Enrollment
8.0
1.0
9.0

10.0
10.0

15.0
15.0

14.0
14.0

19.0
19.0

11.0
11.0

16.0
16.0

94.0

832.0

Hours
Generated

24.0
3.0
27.0

30.0
30.0

45.0
45.0

42.0
42.0

57.0
57.0

33.0
33.0

48.0
48.0

282.0

2494.0

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo

June 20, 2006



University of Southern Indiana

College of Nursing and Health Professions
Faculty Load and Productivity Report
Summer Il 2006

College FT/PT Instructor Course
NH FT AHMAD S OTA 344.401
NH FT BUTTERFIELDR  HP 496.NC1
NH FT DUGGER B HP 498.F01
NH FT DUGGER B NURS467.F01
NH FT EVINGER L HP 435.NO1
NH FT FRENCH K OTA 297.401
NH FT FRENCH K OTA 298.401
NH FT HOBBS R OT 690.NO1
NH FT HOOPER R REST205.701
NH FT HOOPER R REST206.701
NH FT MCCULLOUGHJ  HP 115.NO1
NH FT SCHMITT A REST293.701
NH FT SCHMITT A REST391.701
NH FT ST. CLAIRJ NURS467.NO1
NH FT VALADARES K HP 490.401
NH FT WHITE A NURS351.NO1
NH FT WHITE A NURS451.NO1

TOTAL FT NH

Excel: 20063FLP

Sheet: NH

FOCEXEC: FLP

Reimb
Hours

4.00
4.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

2.00
2.00
4.00

3.00
3.00

1.00
3.00
4.00

2.00
2.00

1.00
3.00
4.00

3.00
3.00

1.00
1.00

3.00
0.00
3.00

40.00

Percent
of Load

0.667
0.667

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.333
0.333
0.667

0.500
0.500

0.167
0.500
0.667

0.333
0.333

0.167
0.500
0.667

0.500
0.500

0.167
0.167

0.500
0.000
0.500

6.667

Credit
Hours

4.0
4.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

2.0
2.0
4.0

3.0
3.0

1.0
3.0
4.0

2.0
2.0

1.0
3.0
4.0

3.0
3.0

1.0
1.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

43.0

Page 22 of 29

Hours

Enrollment Generated

30.0
30.0

26.0
26.0

1.0
9.0
10.0

47.0
47.0

2.0
28.0
30.0

44.0
44.0

14.0
14.0
28.0

42.0
42.0

14.0
8.0
22.0

16.0
16.0

1.0
1.0

6.0
5.0
11.0

307.0

120.0
120.0

78.0
78.0

3.0
27.0
30.0

141.0
141.0

4.0
56.0
60.0

132.0
132.0

14.0
42.0
56.0

84.0
84.0

14.0
24.0
38.0

48.0
48.0

1.0
1.0

18.0
15.0
33.0

821.0

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo

June 26, 2006



University of Southern Indiana

College of Nursing and Health Professions
Faculty Load and Productivity Report
Summer Il 2006

College FT/PT Instructor Course

NH

NH

NH

PT BLUE L NURS466.NO2

PT KOOB P NURS353.NO1
PT KURIC J NURS465.NO2
TOTAL PT NH
TOTAL NH

Excel: 20063FLP
Sheet: NH
FOCEXEC: FLP

Reimb
Hours

5.00
5.00

3.00
3.00

5.00
5.00

13.00

53.00

Percent
of Load

0.833
0.833

0.500
0.500

0.833
0.833

2.167

8.833

Credit
Hours

5.0
5.0

3.0
3.0

5.0
5.0

13.0

56.0

Page 23 of 29

Hours

Enrollment Generated

15.0
15.0

33.0
33.0

7.0
7.0

55.0

362.0

75.0
75.0

99.0
99.0

35.0
35.0

209.0

1030.0

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo

June 26, 2006



University of Southern Indiana
Pott College of Science and Engineering

Faculty Load and Productivity Report

Summer Il 2006

College FT/PT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT
SE FT

Instructor

BAATH G

DIPIETRO J
DIPIETRO J

DOSS P

JOLLY A

KALVELAGE B

KNUST M
KNUST M

KUBAN P

LEIGH C
LEIGHC

NAGHDI F

RITTERSKAMP D
RITTERSKAMP D

SEYLER J
SEYLER J
SEYLER J

SUMMERS B

WELLS J

TOTAL FT SE

Excel: 20063FLP

Sheet: SE

FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

BIOL122.401

GEOL115.401
GEOL115.402

GEOL390.401

MATH111.701

BIOL105.401

MATH100.701
MATH101.701

ENGR255.701

MATH115.401
MATH215.401

ENGR275.701

MATH111.401
MATH205.401

CHEM261.401
CHEM318.NC1
CHEM319.NC1

BIOL492.401

MATH100.402

Reimb
Hours

3.50
3.50

3.00
3.00
6.00

2.00
2.00

4.00
4.00

3.50
3.50

3.00
1.00
4.00

5.25
5.25

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

4.00
2.00
6.00

4.00
0.50
0.50
5.00

0.00
0.00

3.00
3.00

51.25

Percent
of Load

0.583
0.583

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.333
0.333

0.667
0.667

0.583
0.583

0.500
0.167
0.667

0.875
0.875

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.667
0.333
1.000

0.667
0.083
0.083
0.833

0.000
0.000

0.500
0.500

8.542

Credit
Hours

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

2.0
2.0

4.0
4.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
1.0
4.0

4.0
4.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

4.0
20
6.0

4.0
0.5
0.5
5.0

2.0
20

3.0
3.0

51.0
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Hours

Enrollment Generated

23.0
23.0

17.0
20.0
37.0

5.0
5.0

17.0
17.0

15.0
15.0

11.0
11.0
22.0

3.0
3.0

11.0
26.0
37.0

6.0
6.0

19.0
21.0
40.0

18.0
3.0
2.0

23.0

3.0
3.0

12.0
12.0

243.0

69.0
69.0

51.0
60.0
111.0

10.0
10.0

68.0
68.0

45.0
45.0

33.0
11.0
44.0

12.0
12.0

33.0
78.0
111.0

18.0
18.0

76.0
42.0
118.0

72.0
15
1.0

74.5

6.0
6.0

36.0
36.0

722.5

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo

June 27, 2006



SE

SE

SE
SE

SE
SE

University of Southern Indiana

Pott College of Science and Engineering

Faculty Load and Productivity Report

Summer Il 2006

PT GROBEN G

PT PRESKE L

PT PUCKETT P

PT PUCKETT P

PT STONE D

PT STONE D
TOTAL PT SE
TOTAL SE

Excel: 20063FLP
Sheet: SE
FOCEXEC: FLP

MATH108.401

BIOL251.401

BIOL121.402
BIOL121.403

CHEM354.701
CHEM261.401

4.00
4.00

3.00
3.00

3.50
1.50
5.00
5.25
1.25
5.25
17.25

68.50

0.667
0.667

0.500
0.500

0.583
0.250
0.833
0.875
0.208
0.875
2.875

11.417

4.0
4.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0
4.0
0.0
4.0
17.0

68.0

Page 25 of 29

10.0
10.0

63.0
63.0

22.0
20.0
42.0
14.0
0.0
14.0
129.0

372.0

40.0
40.0

189.0
189.0

66.0
60.0
126.0
56.0
0.0
56.0
411.0

11335

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo

June 27, 2006



University of Southern Indiana Page 26 of 29
University Division

Faculty Load and Productivity Report

Summer Il 2006 Reimb Percent Credit

Hours
College FT/PT Instructor Course Hours of Load Hours Enrollment Generated
uD PT FITHIAN C GENS097.401 3.00 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0
3.00 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0
TOTAL UD 3.00 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0
Excel: 20063FLP The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment
Sheet: UD Joe Wingo
FOCEXEC: FLP

June 19, 2006



University of Southern Indiana Page 27 of 29
University Division

Faculty Load and Productivity Report

Summer Il 2006

Excel: 20063FLP The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment
Sheet: UD Joe Wingo
FOCEXEC: FLP June 19, 2006



University of Southern Indiana
Extended Services

Faculty Load and Productivity Report

Summer Il 2006

College FT/PT

XS PT

Excel: 20063FLP
Sheet: XS
FOCEXEC: FLP

Instructor

SOUTH M

TOTAL XS

MS 204.401

Credit
Hours Enrollment

4.0 1.0
4.0 1.0
4.0 1.0

Page 28 of 29

Hours
Generated

4.0
4.0

4.0

The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Joe Wingo

June 19, 2006
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Extended Services

Faculty Load and Productivity Report

Summer Il 2006

Excel: 20063FLP The Office of Institutional Research and Assessment
Sheet: XS Joe Wingo
FOCEXEC: FLP June 19, 2006



